[Tl MIDFIRST BANK’

Last Statement: August 9, 2015
This Statement: August 31, 2015
Number of Items: 20
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE STREET
DENVER CO 80206
Community Business Checking
Low Balance: $554,788.88 Beginning Balance: $571,399.13

Average Balance:
Interest Paid This Statement:

$579,718.71 Ending Balance:
$0.00 Total

o. of Additions:

$589‘,484.3;[1

Interest Paid Year to Date: $190.29 Total No. of Subtractions: 43
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
08-09 Beginning balance $571,399.13|9 08-31 2,510.07
08-10 Check 1058 -20.00 571.379.13|11 * 08-31 2,547.21
08-10 Check 1093 -825.00 570,554.13| 1057 * 08-19 3,592.41
08-11 #ATM Deposit 35,000.00 605,554.13| 1058 08-10 20.00
DEPOSIT TERMINAL T7314001 1059 08-14 400.00
101 COOK ST. DENVER CO 1060 08-25 150.00
08-11-15 1:10 PM 4521090920004507 1061 08-26 313.72
08-11 Check 1091 -1,569.69 603,984.44|1063 * 08-25 33.72
08-11 #Advice Of Charge -975.89 603,008.55/ 1065 *  08-26 623.67
8-7-15 MC PURCHASETERMINAL 55432865 1067 *  08-31 99.41
SSI*SCHOOL SPECIALTY 888-388-3224 1089 *  08-19 1,414.90
08-12 #Signature POS Prchs -224.40 602,784.15/1091 *  08-11 1,5669.69
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1092 08-12 3.120.00
NORTHEAST FOUNDATION F 413 863 8 MA 1093 08-10 825.00
08-11-15 4521090920004507 1094 08-18 6,156.00
08-12 Check 1092 -3,120.00 599,664.15/1095 08-21 3,333.33
08-14 #ACH Deposit 3,225.44 602,889.59| 1096 08-19 12,104.75
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT 1097 08-18 1,900.00
150814 DPS - 7487 1098 08-28 3.950.00
08-14 Check 1059 -400.00 602,489.59| * Skip in check sequence
08-17 #Signature POS Prchs -3,649.25 598,840.34
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500
CDW GOVERNMENT 800 800 4 IL
08-14-15 4521090920004507
08-17 #Signature POS Prchs -27.00 598,813.34
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
APL APPLE ONLINE STORE 800 676 2 CA
08-15-15 4521090920004507
08-17 #Signature POS Prchs -5,195.00 593,618.34

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
APL APPLE ONLINE STORE 800 676 2 CA
08-15-15 4521090920004507
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance

08-17 #Pin Debit Purchase -110.00 593,508.34
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 99102711
COSTCO WHSE #1027 SHERIDAN CO
08-17-15 1:24 PM 4521090920004507

08-17 #Pin Debit Purchase -570.92 592,937.42
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 99102711
COSTCO WHSE #1027 SHERIDAN CO
08-17-15 2:09 PM 4521090920004507

08-18 #Pin Debit Purchase -871.01 592,066.41
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 06156890
NST THE HOME DEPOT 760 LITTLETON CO
08-17-15 6:31 PM 4521090920004507

08-18 Check 1094 -6,156.00 585,910.41
08-18 Check 1097 -1,900.00 584,010.41
08-19 Check 1089 -1,414.90 582,595.51
08-19 Check 1057 -3,592.41 579,003.10
08-19 Check 1096 -12,104.75 566,898.35
08-20 #Signature POS Prchs -3,732.16 563,166.19

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 55432865
SSI*SCHOOL SPECIALTY B88-388-3 Wi
08-20-15 12:00 AM 5340630000019556
08-20 #Signature POS Prchs -1,022.27 562,143.92
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 319134
IKEA USA CENTENNIA CO
08-20-15 2:28 PM 4521090920004507
08-21 Check 1095 -3,333.33 558,810.59
08-24 #Signature POS Prchs -54 .55 558,756.04
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
08-22-15 4521090920004507
08-24 #Signature POS Prchs -601.11 558,154.93
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
08-22-15 4521090920004507
08-24 #Pin Debit Purchase -415.94 557,738.99
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 06156837
NST THE HOME DEPOT 260 LITTLETON CO
08-22-15 8:07 AM 4521090920004507
08-24 #Pin Debit Purchase -268.97 557,470.02
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 06156837
NST THE HOME DEPOT 861 LITTLETON CO
08-23-15 1:01 PM 4521090920004507
08-25 #Pin Debit Purchase -33353 557,136.49
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 06156888
NST THE HOME DEPOT 132 LITTLETON CO
08-24-15 8:15 PM 4521090920004507
08-25 Check 1060 -150.00 556,986.49
08-25 Check 1063 -33.72 556,952.77




111 MIDFIRST BANK’ RERCH CHARTER SpHo0L

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance

08-26 #Signature POS Prchs -294.75 556,658.02
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 490641
JOU Academic Superstore 866 94745 TX
08-25-15 4521090920004507

08-26 #Signature POS Prchs -857.25 555,800.77
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
08-24-15 4521090920004507

08-26 #Signature POS Prchs -21.27 555,779.50
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 5101 BOD 463 3 AZ
08-24-15 4521090920004507

08-26 Check 1061 -313.72 555,465.78
08-26 Check 1065 -623.67 554,842.11
08-27 #Signature POS Prchs -21.27 554,820.84

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1079 800 463 3 TX
08-25-15 4521090920004507
08-27 #Signature POS Prchs -31.96 554,788.88
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1214 800 463 3 GA
08-25-15 4521090920004507
08-28 #ACH Deposit 82,175.53 636,964.41
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
150828 DPS - 7487

08-28 #ACH W/D -12,100.23 624,864.18
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
150828

08-28 #ACH W/D -28,416.91 596,447.27

10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
150828 10785

08-28 Check 1098 -3,950.00 592,497.27
08-31  Deposit 2,416.00 594,913.27
08-31 #Pin Debit Purchase -159.11 594,754.16

POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 22261088
TARGET T-22617 SHERIDAN CO
08-29-15 4:43 PM 4521090920004507
08-31 #ACH W/D -113.16 594,641.00
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
150831 10785

08-31 Check 9 -2,510.07 592,130.93
08-31 Check 11 -2,547.21 589,583.72
08-31 Check 1067 -99.41 589,484.31

[08-37_Ending fotals 122,816.97 -104,731.79 _ $589,484.31




